10.

11.

Position

Program Manager

Contracts Administrator

Executive Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Fresno County Transportation
Authority

Department

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Transportation Authority

Total Wages
$142,145

$80,062

$14,594

$450

$450

$450

$375

$375

$375

$375

$300



