	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$142,145
2.	Contracts Administrator		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$80,062
3.	Executive Director		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$14,594
4.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$450
5.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$450
6.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$450
7.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$375
8.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$375
9.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$375
10.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$375
11.	Board Member		Fresno County Transportation Authority	Transportation Authority	\$300